DOC # Last Name

235996
292296
211933
247396
268211
211771
226910
283824
267703
289232
273175
283102
227662

Milton Christopher
Haley scott
Carter Nicholas
Corman Jeremy
Hega Kristin
Caldwell Charles
Riddell James
Skaggs Windy
SLAUGHTER RYAN
Pearson Jeffrey
Sagraves Michael
Rose Verna

Brown Terry

R
D

Tyler
Irene

Kyle

Releases - August 09, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Highest Felony Class

Kentucky State Reformatory Class C (5 - 10 years)

Marshall County Jail
Marion County Jail
Marion County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Calloway County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Casey County Det. Cntr

Allen County Jail

Allen County Jail
Webster County Jail
Ross- Cash Center
Henderson County Jail

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



