DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
235996	Milton	Christopher		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292296	Haley	scott		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211933	Carter	Nicholas	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247396	Corman	Jeremy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268211	Hega	Kristin	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211771	Caldwell	Charles		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226910	Riddell	James	Tyler	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283824	Skaggs	Windy	Irene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267703	SLAUGHTER	RYAN		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289232	Pearson	Jeffrey	Kyle	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273175	Sagraves	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283102	Rose	Verna		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227662	Brown	Terry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)